
 

  
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 – JANUARY - 2022 

 
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red  
 

 

 
Saturday, 2 October 2021 

Individual Stroke "Monthly Medals" Footy Jumper Day 
Individual Stroke ----- Mudgee Open 
--------------------------------------------------------------  

Sunday, 3 October 2021 
Individual Stableford------ Mudgee Open 
 

 
 
Monday, 4 October 2021 
Public Holiday 2 Person Ambrose 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 5 October 2021 

Individual Stableford  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wednesday, 6 October 2021 

Bathurst Women Golfers Annual General Meeting 6.00 FOR 6.30PM 

 

Thursday, 7 October 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 9 October 2021 



Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford + Qual for weekend match play cup + Charity Week  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
Sunday, 10 October 2021 

Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 6 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 2 Starts 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 11 October 2021 

CW  Veterans Duntry  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 12 October 2021 

3 person Ambrose shot-gun start + Charity week  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 14 October 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Saturday, 16 October 2021 
Individual Stableford  
Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 17 October 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 18 October 2021 
 Bathurst  Veteran 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 

Individual Stroke 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 21 October 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

 
 
Saturday, 23 October 2021 

Bathurst 2020 Open Rd 1 Stroke  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 24 October 2021 

Bathurst 2020 Open Rd 2 Stroke 



Monday, 25 October 2021 

 CW Veterans Canowindra 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 26 October 2021 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 27 October 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
Saturday, 30 October 2021 
 Individual Stroke November "Monthly Medals" 
GOLD MEDAL PLAY OFF + individual stroke 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 31 October 2021 
Individual + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 7 

Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 3 Starts 

 
 


